ICE HOCKEY
WOMEN'S WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP

LATVIA
Riga

Division | - Group B

PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 28.03.2012.

Latvijas sieviesu izlase

N2 (Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
V |Tetina Evija 09.05.1985.
A |Vasilevska Zanete 09.07.1995.
A |Dinsberga Eva 24.01.1974.
A |Pone Sarma 05.05.1979.
A |Aldina Laura 16.02.1988.
A |Balode Aija 23.11.1974.
A |Liepina Olita 20.12.1974.
A |Agare Sindija 02.12.1981.
A |Kronberga llze 28.04.1983.
U |Koka lveta 09.03.1982.
U |Kronberga Zane 19.08.1991.
U [Bic¢evska llze 17.09.1988.
U |Kurme Baiba 04.04.1992.
U |[Trezina Mara 16.07.1980.
U |Hartmane Lelde 28.11.1995.
U |Camane Sintija 23.10.1980.
U |Krumina lvita 19.09.1981.
U |Saidova Karina 04.01.1984.

Sagatavots 31.07.2025. 04:16:58
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Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats

1 Geca Miljone Inese Treneris

2 Andrisevska Lolita Galvenais Treneris
3

a4

5

6

7

8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




